
 
 

File No. CT/2200/2021-P2 
 

 

O/o The Commissioner, 

State Goods and Services Tax Department 

Tax Towers Killippalam, 

Karamana. Thiruvananthapuram. 

Dated-22/02/2021 

 

QUOTATION NOTICE No. CT/2200/2021 -P2 Dated22/02/2021 
 

Sealed quotations are invited for the supply of Over Coat with imprinted 

department logo and name logo. The technical specification of the over coat and other 

conditions for the quotation are as below. 

 
CONDITIONS & SPECIFICATIONS 

 

• Cloth Materials - Navy blue Terri cotton 240gsm 

• V neck Shape And Sleeveless 

• 4no’s Navy blue buttons 

• Inner cloth Lining Blue 

• Size – 42 , L- 29” , W-42 

• Both Side lower cutting 3” inch 

• 7 inch lower inside pockets with zip 

• Left chest – Camera Hook 

• Right chest - GST Department Logo 3.5 inch 

• Back side logo - Name Logo - GST Intelligence 

 

 
1. Requirement: Supply of 90 Nos of over coat with above mentioned 

specifications.The overcoats should be delivered at the HQ of the State GST 

Department. 

2. Time of delivery : Within 15 days from the date of supply order 

3. Payment: Released after the fulfillment of the order. 

4. last date of Quotation : 01-03-2021, 11 AM  

 

In the cover containing quotation should invariably noted as “ Sealed quotation 

for the Supply of Over Coat" and addressed to THE COMMISSIONER, STATE GST 

DEPARTMENT, TAX TOWERS, KILLIPPALAM, KARAMANA, 

THITRUVANANTHAPURAM. 695002. 

 

The quotation should be submitted on or before March 1st 2021, 11 AM. 



 
 

 

File No. CT/2200/2021-P2 

 

 

The quotations will be opened in the presence of the available bidders on same day at 

11.30A.M. 

The details of the requirements and conditions governing the supply can be obtained free on 

request from PR Cell, 6th Floor,Tax Towers, Killippalam, Karamana till 26/02/2021,5 Pm. 

 

 

Sd/- 

 

SPECIAL COMMISSIONER 

 

To 

 

The Notice Board/ Website. 

 

 


